12/10/21
*SPECIAL NET PRICING - FOR A LIMITED TIME ONLY
**ALL STOCK LIMITED AVAILABILITY - ORDERS FILLED ON A FIRST COME FIRST SERVICE BASIS
$1500 net orders meet FFA ALL SALES FINAL
ITEM # & Description PICTURE
CERAMIC SINK List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
S-R282WH - Ceramic Cone Vessel 250.00$       1 - 31.25$
White
CERAMIC SINK List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
101-3019W8 - Ceramic 30x19" Eurosink 525.00$       2 - 65.63$
8" widespread / White
*matching vanity not available
CERAMIC SINK List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
S-CV26 - Ceramic 26" Corner Sink 580.00$       9 - 72.50$
Single-hole / White
*matching vanity not available
CERAMIC SINK List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
S-CV20 - Ceramic 20" Eurosink 500.00$       7 - 62.50$
Single-hole / White
*matching vanity not available
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
745.00$       3 6 186.25$
*sink sold separately
SALE
***ALL ITEMS FOLLOW STANDARD FREIGHT PROGRAM***
TQ-R2522CM8 - 2cm (¾") 25"
Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8"
widespread
Page 1 of 8
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
880.00$       6 2 220.00$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,045.00$    12 10 261.25$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,210.00$    12 9 302.50$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,320.00$    1 10 330.00$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
2,035.00$    5 2 508.75$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
2,035.00$    13 13 508.75$
*sink sold separately
TQ-R3122CM8 - 2cm (¾") 31"
Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8"
widespread
TQ-R3722CM8 - 2cm (¾") 37"
Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8"
widespread
TQ-R4322CM8 - 2cm (¾") 43"
Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8"
widespread
TQ-R4922CM8 - 2cm (¾") 49"
Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8"
widespread
TQ-R6122CM8 - 2cm (¾") 61"
Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8"
widespread
TQ-R6122DCM8 - 2cm (¾") 61"
Crema (CM) Double Bowl Quartz Top
- 8" widespread
Page 2 of 8
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
2,475.00$    2 6 618.75$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,190.00$    3 7 297.50$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
935.00$       1 - 327.25$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,150.00$    1 - 402.50$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
880.00$       3 - 308.00$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,000.00$    4 - 350.00$
*sink sold separately
TQ-R7322DCM8 - 2cm (¾") 73"
Crema (CM) Double Bowl Quartz Top
- 8" widespread
T3-S3022BA - 3cm (1¼") 30.5x22
Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top
T-4922BA - 2cm (¾") 49x22.5 Black
Absolute (BA) Granite Top
T3-S3622BA - 3cm (1¼") 36.5x22
Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top
T-3122WC - 2cm (¾") 31x22.5 White
Carrera (WC) Marble Top
T-3722WC - 2cm (¾") 37x22.5 White
Carrera (WC) Marble Top
Page 3 of 8
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,980.00$    15 17 445.50$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1,980.00$    19 14 445.50$
*sink sold separately
TOP List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
2,310.00$    4 1 519.75$
*sink sold separately
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1510-V24A - 24" Vanity-Door 1,660.00$    1 - 581.00$
Light Gray
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1510-MC20LED-R - 20" LED 1,000.00$    - 5 250.00$
Medicine Cabinet
Ligjht Gray
CHARLOTTESVILLE w/NICKEL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1510-WV2118 - 21x18" Wall Mount Vanity 1,150.00$    - 2 402.50$
Ligjht Gray
T-6122DWC - 2cm (¾") 61x22.5
Double Bowl White Carrera (WC)
Marble Top
T-7322DWC - 2cm (¾") 73x22.5
Double Bowl White Carrera (WC)
Marble Top
T-6122WC - 2cm (¾") 61x22.5
Single Bowl White Carrera (WC)
Marble Top
Page 4 of 8
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1511-M0 - 20" Mirror 470.00$       5 11 164.50$
Vintage Black
CHARLOTTESVILLE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1511-MC20LED-R - 20" LED 1,000.00$    16 16 250.00$
Medicine Cabinet
Vintage Black
CROSSWINDS List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1524-MC24 - 24" Medicine Cabinet 660.00$       2 - 200.00$
Slate Gray
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1535-V36 - 36" Vanity 1,950.00$    - 4 682.50$
Antique Grey
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-V30 - 30" Vanity 1,350.00$    - 4 472.50$
Burnt Chocolate
*sink and top sold separately
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-V36 - 36" Vanity 1,950.00$    - 34 682.50$
Burnt Chocolate
*sink and top sold separately
Page 5 of 8
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-M24 - 24" Mirror 420.00$       10 - 100.00$
Burnt Chocolate
OAKHURST List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1536-M28 - 28" Mirror 480.00$       10 - 100.00$
Burnt Chocolate
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1547-V30 - 30" Vanity 1,300.00$    - 1 455.00$
Glossy White
*sink and top sold separately
REVIVAL List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1547-MCP20R - 20" Med Cabinet - Right 500.00$       1 - 150.00$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-M19 - 19" Mirror 300.00$       1 - 100.00$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-M24 - 24" Mirror 350.00$       8 - 100.00$
Glossy White
Page 6 of 8
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1517-MC19 - 19" Medicine Cabinet 600.00$       3 - 200.00$
Glossy White
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1518-V48 - 48" Vanity 2,100.00$    - 1 735.00$
Glossy Pewter
*sink and top sold separately
STUDIO ONE List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1518-M24 - 24" Mirror 350.00$       1 - 100.00$
Glossy Pewter
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-VH24 - 24" Open Shelf Vanity 1,000.00$    2 1 350.00$
Driftwood Grey
*sink and top sold separately
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-VH36 - 36" Open Shelf Vanity 1,600.00$    1 - 560.00$
Driftwood Grey
*sink and top sold separately
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-30 - 30" Vanity-Door 1,850.00$    24 11 647.50$
Driftwood Grey
*sink and top sold separately
Page 7 of 8
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-60 - 60" Double Bowl Vanity-Door 3,520.00$    6 3 1,232.00$
Driftwood Grey
*sink and top sold separately
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-M24 - 24" Mirror 575.00$       3 3 201.25$
Driftwood Grey
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-MC20 - 20" Medicine Cabinet 700.00$       - 1 245.00$
Driftwood Grey
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-HT2009 - 20x9" Hutch 700.00$       7 18 245.00$
Driftwood Grey
*hutch can be wall mounted
*use with 1401-B2116 to make Linen Tower
(sold separately)
TOLEDO List price stock at CA stock at MS Net price*
1401-B2116 - 21x16" Linen Base 1,150.00$    5 20 402.50$
Driftwood Grey
*use with 1401-HT2009 to make Linen Tower
(sold sepatately)
Page 8 of 8